SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
4463LH Shaw LH Restrictor - 4mm Allen Key operated Durapass 9.35 Each 50
4463RH Shaw RH Restrictor - 4mm Allen Key operated Durapass 9.35 Each 50
A005902100T1AN A59 S STAY 210X180MM  ANOSH 21.27 Each 10
A005902600T1AN A59 S STAY 260X230MM ANOSH 22.77 Each 10
A005903100T1AN A59 S STAY 310X280MM ANOSH 22.84 Each 10
A00760000001AN A76 POLE HOOK ANOSH 5.36 Each 20
A04760000F01AA A476 FLAT BOLT ANOSH 12.91 Each 25
A04760000R01AA A476 RAISED BOLT ANOSH 12.91 Each 25
A067200000R1AN A672 FITCH CATCH RH ANOSH 7.19 Each 50
A070901182L8AN A709 LOCKING HANDLE LH ANOSH 18.87 Each 10
A070901182R8AN A709 LOCKING HANDLE RH ANOSH 18.87 Each 10
A0710M000003AN A710 FITCH CATCH ANOSH 16.07 Each 25
A07910000071LW A791 STOP ASSEMBLY WHITE P.C 8.46 Each 50
B000400000L2NA 4/2 PIVOT LH * NATURAL POA Each 25
B000400000R2NA 4/2 PIVOT RH * NATURAL POA Each 25
B000600000P2NA 6/2 PIVOT c/w SPACER & STD SCREW (pair) NATURAL 16.82 Pair 25
B000600000PWNA 6/2 PIVOT c/w SPACER & W40 SCREW (pair) NATURAL 16.82 Pair 25
B00360000001RD 36 SPRING CATCH RTD 9.60 Each 50
B00360000001SC 36 SPRING CATCH SCP 9.62 Each 50
B005902100N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 210X180MM SCP 33.78 Each 10
B005902100N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 210X180MM RTD 36.92 Each 10
B005902600N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 260X230MM SCP 35.25 Each 10
B005902600N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 260/230MM RTD 39.23 Each 10
B005903100N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 310X280MM SCP 36.47 Each 10
B005903100N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 310X280MM RTD 42.58 Each 10
B00830150001RD 83 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 150MM RTD POA Each 25
B00830150001SC 83 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 150MM SCP POA Each 25
B00850150001RD 85 LOCKING Bolt 150mm RTD NEW 150MM RTD 13.37 Each 25
B00850150001SC 85 LOCKING Bolt 150mm SCP NEW 150MM SCP 15.46 Each 25
B00850300001RD 85 LOCKING Bolt 300mm RTD NEW 300MM RTD 16.95 Each 20
B00850300001SC 85 LOCKING Bolt 300mm SCP NEW 300MM SCP 19.86 Each 20
B00850450001RD 85 LOCKING Bolt 300mm RTD NEW 450MM RTD 18.98 Each 15
B00850450001SC 85 LOCKING Bolt 300mm SCP NEW 450MM SCP 23.62 Each 15
B00860180001RD 86 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 180MM RTD POA Each 25
B00860180001SC 86 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 180MM SCP POA Each 25
B00870000001SC 87 WEDGE SCP 1.53 Each 50
B00870000001SD 87 WEDGE RTD 2.51 Each 50
B00870150001RD 87 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 150MM RTD POA Each 25
B00870150001SC 87 BOLT * TO BE DISCONTINUED 150MM SCP POA Each 25
B009700000S1SC 97S SINGLE OPENER O/G * SCP 17.96 Each 20
B009900000D1RD 99/D DOUBLE OPENER 1PR RTD 33.54 Pair 10
B009900000D1SC 99/D DOUBLE OPENER 1PR SCP 34.69 Pair 10
Page 1 of 6
SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B009900000S1RD 99/S SINGLE OPENER O/G RTD 27.74 Each 20
B009900000S1SC 99/S SINGLE OPENER O/G SCP 18.14 Each 20
B009904500D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 450MM SCP 13.84 Each 5
B00990600RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 600MM SCP 19.87 Each 5
B009907500D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 750MM SCP 18.19 Each 5
B00990750RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 750MM SCP 22.03 Each 5
B009909000D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 900MM SCP 20.76 Each 5
B00990900RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 900MM SCP 24.71 Each 5
B015800000L1RB 158 HANDLE LH RB 8.48 Each 25
B015800000L1RD 158 HANDLE LH RTD 11.66 Each 25
B015800000L1SC 158 HANDLE LH SCP 11.33 Each 25
B015800000R1RB 158 HANDLE RH RB 8.48 Each 25
B015800000R1RD 158 HANDLE RH RTD 11.66 Each 25
B015800000R1SC 158 HANDLE RH SCP 11.33 Each 25
B015807070L1SC 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE LH SCP 18.31 Each 10
B015807070L2RD 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE LH RTD 19.86 Each 10
B015807070R1SC 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE RH SCP 18.31 Each 10
B015807070R2RD 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE RH RTD 19.86 Each 10
B019501113L1RD 195/111 SP HANDLE LH RTD 11.93 Each 25
B019501113L1SC 195/111 SP HANDLE LH SCP 13.10 Each 25
B019501113R1RD 195/111 SP HANDLE RH RTD 11.93 Each 25
B019501113R1SC 195/111 SP HANDLE RH SCP 13.10 Each 25
B019501114L1RD 195/111 2PT HANDLE LH RTD 14.80 Each 25
B019501114L1SC 195/111 2PT HANDLE LH SCP 14.80 Each 25
B019501114R1RD 195/111 2PT HANDLE RH RTD 14.80 Each 25
B019501114R1SC 195/111 2PT HANDLE RH SCP 14.80 Each 25
B019501117LKRD 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE LH * RTD 25.98 Each 10
B019501117LKSC 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE LH SCP 26.86 Each 10
B019501117RKRD 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE RH * RTD 25.98 Each 10
B019501117RKSC 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE RH SCP 26.86 Each 10
B019501118LKRD 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE LH RTD 24.36 Each 10
B019501118LKSC 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE LH SCP 27.53 Each 10
B019501118RKRD 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE RH RTD 24.36 Each 10
B019501118RKSC 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE RH SCP 27.53 Each 10
B02620018001RD 262 -HOOK WEDGE 18MM RTD 4.70 Each 50
B02620018001SC 262 -HOOK WEDGE 18MM SCP 3.44 Each 50
B02620022001RD 262 -HOOK WEDGE 22MM RTD 4.14 Each 50
B02620022001SC 262 -HOOK WEDGE 22MM SCP 3.32 Each 50
B026202RD PACKERS 2MM RTD 1.56 Each 50
B026202SC PACKERS 2MM SCP 1.22 Each 50
B03750000001RD 375 O/G BKT RTD RTD 3.37 Each 25
B03750000001SC 375 O/G BKT SAT CHROME SCP 2.69 Each 25
Page 2 of 6
SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B037500000P1RD 375P PINS RTD RTD 3.46 Each 25
B037500000P1SC 375P PINS SCP 2.65 Each 25
B037500000R1RD 375R STAY RESTS RTD 3.75 Each 25
B037500000R1SC 375R STAY RESTS SCP 2.83 Each 25
B037500000S1RD 375S STAY PINS RTD 3.91 Each 25
B037500000S1SC 375S STAY PIN SCP 3.10 Each 25
B03750155001RB 375 STAY 155MM RB 7.85 Each 25
B03750155001RD 375 STAY 155MM RTD 11.49 Each 25
B03750155001SC 375 STAY 155MM SCP 11.49 Each 25
B03750200001RB 375 STAY 200MM RB 8.29 Each 25
B03750200001RD 375 STAY 200MM RTD 11.59 Each 25
B03750200001SC 375 STAY 200MM SCP 11.59 Each 25
B03950150001RD 395 STAY 150MM RTD 11.70 Each 25
B03950150001SC 395 STAY 150MM SCP 12.28 Each 25
B03950200001RD 395 STAY 200MM RTD 14.23 Each 25
B03950200001SC 395 STAY 200MM SCP 13.37 Each 25
B03950250001RD 395 STAY 250MM RTD 14.74 Each 25
B03950250001SC 395 STAY 250MM SCP 14.01 Each 25
B03950300001RD 395 STAY 300MM RTD 15.71 Each 25
B03950300001SC 395 STAY 300MM SCP 14.86 Each 25
B05430000BB1NA 543-B HINGE, UNASS 1 PR NATURAL 6.47 Pair 50
B05580000001NA 558 WEDGE (SMW) NATURAL 0.81 Each 100
B05710150B01NA 571B- SIDE ARM 1PR 150MM NATURAL 6.84 Pair 25
B05720255001NA 572 FRICTION STAY 255X190MM NATURAL 9.62 Each 10
B05720290D01NA 572D FRICTION STAY 290X315MM NATURAL 12.14 Each 10
B06070000001RD n/a Discontinued use B610 N/A RTD 4.38 Each 25
B06070000001SC n/a Discontinued use B610 N/A SCP 3.63 Each 25
B06080000001RD 608 2 HOLE STAY REST  RTD 4.71 Each 25
B06080000001SC 608 2 HOLE STAY REST SCP 3.71 Each 25
B06090000001RD 609 2 HOLE STAY PIN RTD 5.06 Each 25
B06090000001SC 609 2 HOLE STAY PIN SCP 4.85 Each 25
B06100000001RD 610 STAY PIN RTD 5.06 Each 25
B06100000001SC 610 STAY PIN SCP 4.85 Each 25
B06260000001RD 626 O/G STAY BRACKET RTD 3.75 Each 25
B06260000001SC 626 O/G STAY BRACKET SCP 3.37 Each 25
B06260000002RD 626 I/G  STAY BRACKET RTD 4.05 Each 25
B06260000002SC 626 I/G  STAY BRACKET SCP 4.05 Each 25
B06460600121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 600X12MM RTD 28.56 Each 5
B06460600121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 600X12MM SCP 19.95 Each 5
B06460750121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 750X12MM RTD 31.89 Each 5
B06460750121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 750X12MM SCP 22.14 Each 5
B06460900121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 900X12MM RTD 38.12 Each 5
Page 3 of 6
SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B06460900121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 900X12MM SCP 24.11 Each 5
B06461050121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1050X12MM RTD 40.19 Each 5
B06461050121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1050X12MM SCP 28.94 Each 5
B06461200121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1200X12MM RTD 46.15 Each 5
B06461200121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1200X12MM SCP 34.04 Each 5
B06500000001RU 650 Wedge (W40) RUMBLED 0.72 Each 100
B06510000001RU 651 Wedge (W20) RUMBLED 0.74 Each 100
B0709M1181L1SC 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE LH SCP 22.11 Each 10
B0709M1181L2RD 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  LH RTD 22.78 Each 10
B0709M1181R1SC 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  RH SCP 22.11 Each 10
B0709M1181R2RD 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  RH RTD 22.78 Each 10
B08050000002SC 805 KEY * SCP 3.32 Each 50
B08050000002SD 805 KEY * RTD 3.41 Each 50
B08050000003SC 805 KEEP * SCP 3.23 Each 25
B08050000003SD 805 KEEP * RTD 4.71 Each 25
B080500000L1SC 805  CARRIAGE LOCK LH SCP 8.09 Each 25
B080500000L1SD 805  CARRIAGE LOCK LH RTD 9.45 Each 25
B080500000R1SC 805 CARRIAGE LOCK RH SCP 8.09 Each 25
B080500000R1SD 805 CARRIAGE LOCK RH RTD 9.45 Each 25
B08160000NL1SC 816N TURNBUTTON LH * SCP POA Each 25
B08160000NR1SC 816N TURNBUTTON RH * SCP POA Each 25
B1260S075NA 1 SINGLE HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 75MM NATURAL 8.14 Each 20
B1260S075NA/WA B1260 HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN + DPBW * 75MM NATURAL 9.49 Each 20
B1260S075SC B1260 HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 75MM SCP 11.33 Each 20
B1260S100NA 1260 HINGE 1 SINGLE WITH SECURITY PIN 100MM NATURAL 10.07 Each 20
B1260S100SC B 1260 BRASS HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 100MM SCP 13.99 Each 20
LS102600000U1NA 1026 HINGE 1PR * NATURAL POA Pair 25
LS102700000U1NA 1027 HINGE SET 1PR * NATURAL 5.62 Pair 25
LS126100750B1GA 1261B HINGE 1PR (MIN QTY 500 PAIRS) 75MM GALVANISED 7.40 Pair 50
MA178 FRICTION ADJUSTER * 10" TRACK/ 8" ARM SS 4.57 Each 50
MA210 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 254MM SS 6.16 Each 50
MA212 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE * 305MM SS 6.58 Each 50
MA216 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 406MM SS 7.31 Each 50
MA220 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 508MM SS 8.13 Each 50
MA224 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE * 600MM SS 11.22 Each 50
MA4010 SIDE HUNG FRICTION HINGE 254MM SS 6.72 Each 50
MA4012 SIDE HUNG FRICTION HINGE 305MM SS 7.66 Each 50
MA419 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 7.25" TRACK/ 6" ARM SS 8.13 Each 50
MA419/08-10 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 8.00" ARM/ 10.00" TRACK SS 8.13 Each 50
MA419/17V ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 7.25" TRACK/ 6" ARM SS 8.68 Each 50
MA499 KEY FOR MA419 & 419/17V  * SS 1.68 Each 5
MA5012 EGRESS FRICTION HINGE * 12" SS 9.51 Each 50
Page 4 of 6
SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
MA532/06-06 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 6.00" ARM/ 6.00" TRACK SS 4.61 Each 50
MA532/06-08 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 6.00" ARM/ 8.00" TRACK SS 4.61 Each 50
MPC0406 SWA Multipoint Rail (406 mm 0 stud 2 retainers) 6-7-800 DURAPASS 2.93 Each 20
MPC0606 SWA Multipoint Rail (606 mm 2 stud 4 retainers) 8-9--1000 DURAPASS 4.15 Each 20
MPC0806 SWA Multipoint Rail (806 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 10-11-1200 DURAPASS 5.79 Each 20
MPC1006 SWA Multipoint Rail (1006 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 12-13-1400 DURAPASS 6.96 Each 20
MPC1206 SWA Multipoint Rail (1206 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 14-15-1600 DURAPASS 8.13 Each 20
MPC1406 SWA Multipoint Rail (1406 mm 4 studs 8 retainers) 16-17-1800 DURAPASS 10.65 Each 20
MPC1606 SWA Multipoint Rail (1606 mm  4 studs 8 retainers) 18-19-2000 DURAPASS 11.17 Each 10
MPC1806 SWA Multipoint Rail (1806 mm 4 studs 8 retainers) 20-21-2200 DURAPASS 12.34 Each 10
MPC2006 SWA Multipoint Rail (2006 mm 6 studs 12 retainers) 22-23-2400 DURAPASS 14.56 Each 10
MPE0150 SWA Multipoint Ext Piece (1 stud/Ext.) 2 reqd. per rail DURAPASS 2.08 Each 40
MPK015 SWA Multipoint Keeps 1 reqd. per stud DURAPASS 0.58 Each 50
MP2600LH/WH SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand White PC 9.40 Each 5
MP2600RH/WH SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand White PC 9.40 Each 5
MP2600LH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand SCP 18.59 Each 5
MP2600RH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand SCP 18.59 Each 5
MP2600LH/SB SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand Brown PC 9.40 Each 5
MP2600RH/SB SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand Brown PC 9.40 Each 5
MP2700LH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - RH (STRAIGHT) * SCP 18.59 Each 5
MP2700RH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - RH (STRAIGHT) * SCP 18.59 Each 5
N00470000001NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00770000001NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00770000001NW WEDGE PACK OF 100 * WHITE POA Each 100
N007700000T1NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00840000001NB HOUSING * POA Each 100
S00580250001SH 58 STAY  O/G 250X210MM SHERADISED 13.57 Each 10
S00580300002SH 58 STAY  O/G 300X210MM SHERADISED 13.81 Each 10
S01680000A01SS 168A KEEP SS 0.84 Each 50
S022400000T1SS G224T KEEP * SS 0.86 Each 250
S02240000KT1SS G224 KEEP * SS 0.92 Each 250
S03210000201NA 321/2 PF SIDE HUNG PIN PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.93 Each 100
S03210000401NA 321/4 STAY BRACKET PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.56 Each 100
S03210000501NA 321/5 TOP HUNG PIN PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.68 Each 100
S03210000601NA 321/6 TOP HUNG CLIP PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.72 Each 100
S05200000001NA 520 HINGE UNASSEMBLED 1PR NATURAL 2.69 Pair 50
S06720000001SS 672 KEEP * SS 1.44 Each 50
S073900000S1SH 739S CATCH PLATE PACK OF 100 * SHERADISED POA Each 100
S07860000001SS 786 KEEP * SS 1.60 Each 25
S078900TFL01SS 789/TF KEEP LH * SS 4.72 Each 25
S078900TFR01SS 789/TF KEEP RH * SS 4.72 Each 25
S09900009PF1NA 990/9 PF HANDLE PLATE NATURAL 1.04 Each 100
Page 5 of 6
SW PRICE LIST July 2008 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
S102500000U1NA 1025 HINGE SET 1PR NATURAL 5.78 Pair 25
S12610075001GA 1261-75MM HINGE 1PR 75MM GALVANISED 7.56 Pair 50
Z00410036001PV 41/36 CATCH PLATE * PASSIVATED 1.65 Each 50
Z00410036001SC 41/36 CATCH PLATE * SCP 3.32 Each 50
Z014800000L1SC 148 HANDLE LH SCP 4.38 Each 50
Z014800S99L1SC 148 HANDLE LH, sutible for "new" S99 backplate SCP 4.26 Each 50
Z014800000R1SC 148 HANDLE RH SCP 4.38 Each 50
Z014800S99R1SC 148 HANDLE RH, sutible for "new" S99 backplate SCP 4.26 Each 50
Z03480150002SC 348 STAY 150MM SCP POA Each 50
Z03480210002SC 348 STAY 210MM SCP 7.24 Each 50
Z06730000DLRSC 673/D LOCKING CATCH RH * SCP POA Each 50
Z06730000SLRSC 673/S LOCKING CATCH RH * SCP POA Each 50
Z077400303L1SC 774/3/30 RESTRICTOR LH * SCP POA Each 25
Z077400303R1SC 774/3/30 RESTRICTOR RH * SCP POA Each 25
Z07860000001SC 786 KEY * SCP 2.57 Each 50
Z078600003L1SC 786/3 LOCKING RESTRICTOR LH * SCP 11.38 Each 25
Z078600003R1SC 786/3 LOCKING RESTRICTOR RH * SCP 11.38 Each 25
Z07910000002SC 791 SECURITY STOP W/B SCP 7.60 Each 50
Page 6 of 6